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Додаток 5 

до рішення виконкому міської ради 

                                                                                                                                              ________________ № ________
Гімназії 

	Заклад освіти
	Мова навчання
	1-4 класи
	5-9 класи
	10-11 класи
	1-11 класи

	
	
	класів
	учнів
	класів
	учнів
	класів
	учнів
	класів
	учнів

	4


	українська
	22
	659
	24
	697
	6
	175
	52
	1531

	18


	українська
	19
	594
	20
	596
	4
	126
	43
	1316

	21


	українська
	20
	622
	22
	651
	6
	159
	48
	1462

	Усього 
	
	61
	1875
	66
	1944
	16
	460
	143
	4309


Заступник міського голови,

керуючий справами виконкому


                                                                               
 Юрій ВЕРБИЧ
Бондар 724 800


